
REGION 1/NARMC
POINTS OF CONTACT

(Navy)

Activity/Mailing Address POC E-Mail Address DSN COMM Phone # FAX

Naval Ambulatory Care Center LT(JG) Brennan S. Autry bsautry@us.med.navy.mil 948 (401) 841-1260/1366 7729

Materiel Management Department SHCM Everhart tleverhart@us.med.navy.mil 948 (401) 841-1260/1366 
1 Riggs Road, Newport, RI Clinical: CAPT McGue temcgue@us.med.navy.mil 948 (401) 841-1056 7729
02841-1002 

Naval Medical Clinic LT Kevin Williams krwilliams@quantico.med.navy.mil 278 (703) 784-1600   1796
2200 Lester St Clinical:
Quantico, VA   
22134

Naval Ambulatory Care Center Kate Featherston KLfeatherston@us.med.navy.mil  694 (860) 694-4985    4855
Box 600 HMC (SW) Mallory KHMallory@us.med.navy.mil (860) 694-3283
Groton, CT  Clinical:
06349-5600

Naval Amubulatory Care Center Shirley MacKenzie   SAMackenzie@us.med.navy.mil 684 (207) 438-1691      3860
Portsmouth, NH  Ensign Michael Barnes    mabarnes@us.med.navy.mil                                                  684 (207) 438-1575   

03801 Clinical: CDR Snyder 684 (207) 438-2391/94

Naval Medical Clinic, Patuxent River Audrey Mosher almosher@us.med.navy.mil   342 (301)342-7611     1022
Code 00 Unit 1370  Clinical:
47149 Buse RD
Patuxent River, MD  
20670-1540      

National Naval Medical Center  CDR Dave Stratton dbstratton@BTH12.med.navy.mil (301) 295-0503 0286
8901 Wisconsin Avenue, Bldg 54 Ensign Jamal Smyth jdsmyth@bethesda.med.navy.mil (301) 295-2173 6921
Bethesda, MD  Clinical:
20889-5600

Naval Medical Clinic Annapolis LT Mary Seymour msseymour@us.med.navy.mil 281 (410) 293-1158
Annapolis, MD  
21402-5050

Naval Health Care, New England Diane M. Holt   dmholt@us.med.navy.mil 684 (207) 438-1180 3860
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